
NC-2 Norgestreffet

Fauske, 14.10.2023

Aldersklasse

Ungdom Menn
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

71kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Oliver Borch Braun Tromsø Bryteklubb
0:27

02
0:55

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Vetle Mathisen Bodø Bryteklubb
FS 4:0

41 SO
PS 2:1

33
 2  7  1  0  6 1

3 Elijah Aanes-Neve Oslo Bryteklubb
SO

TF 8:0

41
4:00

12
 1  5  0  1  9 2

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for Fauske AK / Wenberg Ørjan
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